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Dist Prev Note Next

0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 0.0 R onto Warners Road, NY 173 0.3

0.3 0.3 R onto Airport Road 1.4

1.7 1.4 R onto Winchell Road 1.6

3.4 1.6 L onto Walters Road 0.5

3.9 0.5 R onto Van Buren Road 0.5

4.4 0.5 Sharp R onto Jones Road 0.7

5.1 0.7 L onto O'Brien Road 1.1

6.2 1.1 L onto Crandon Terrace/ Bent Tree Lane 0.6

6.8 0.6 L onto Village Boulevard South 0.8

7.6 0.8 Enter roundabout 0.2

7.8 0.2 R onto Van Buren Road 0.5

8.3 0.5 L onto Ellsworth Road 0.6

8.9 0.6 L onto Canton Street Road 1.0

9.9 1.0 R onto Conners Road 1.4

11.4 1.4 L onto West Sorrell Hill Road 2.2

13.6 2.2 R onto Warners Road, NY 173 1.2

14.7 1.2 Sharp L onto Bennetts Corners Road 1.0

15.8 1.0 L onto Bennetts Corners Road 0.2

16.0 0.2 Keep L onto Canal Road 1.2

17.2 1.2 Keep R onto Gillie Brook Road 1.2

18.4 1.2 L onto Bitters Road 0.2

18.6 0.2 Slight R onto Ike Dixon Road 0.6

19.2 0.6 L onto Hunt Road 0.6

19.8 0.6 R onto Rolling Hills Road 1.6

21.3 1.6 L onto Scenic Drive 0.9

22.3 0.9 R onto Thompson Road 2.0

24.3 2.0 L onto Warners Road, NY 173 0.4

24.7 0.4 R onto Old Pottery Road 0.1

24.7 miles.  +1031/-969 feet



Dist Prev Note Next

24.8 0.1 R onto Pottery Road 1.1

25.9 1.1 Sharp R onto Armstrong Road 0.6

26.5 0.6 R onto Van Buren Road 2.2

28.8 2.2 L onto Warners Road, NY 173 0.3

29.0 0.3 L 0.0

29.1 0.0 End of route 0.0

4.4 miles.  +92/-146 feet


